Date

26.07.90
27.06.91
19927
19937
03.03.94
08.03.95
07.03.96
13.03.97
12.03.98
04.03.99
09.03.00
08.03.01
14.06.01
27.06.02
26.06.03
24.06.04
30.06.05
29.06.06
31.05.07
29.05.08
28.05.09
27.05.10
26.05.11
31.05.12
30.05.13
31.07.14
09.07.15
09.06.16
15.06.17
21.06.18
2019
30.07.20
29.07.21
28.07.22
27.07.23
25.07.24

Dist.

457m
457m

457m
457m
457m
457m
457m
457m
457m
457m
457m
457m
457m
457m
457m
457m
461m
461m
461m
461m
461m
461m
461m
461m
461m
461m
461m
461m

461m
461m
461m
461m
461m

Track

RHSG
RHSG

RHSG
RHSG
RHSG
RHSG
RHSG
RHSG
RHSG
RHSG
RHSG
RHSG
RHSG
RHSG
RHSG
RHSG
Elwick
Elwick
Elwick
Elwick
Elwick
Elwick
Elwick
Elwick
Elwick
Elwick
Elwick
Elwick

Elwick
Elwick
Elwick
Elwick
Elwick

Race Name

Fosters Silver Trophy
Fosters Silver Trophy

Fosters Silver Trophy

Fosters Silver Trophy

Fosters Silver Trophy

Fosters Silver Trophy

Fosters Silver Trophy

Fosters Silver Trophy

Fosters Silver Trophy

Boag & Son Silver Trophy
Mercury Silver Trophy
Mercury Silver Trophy
Mercury Silver Trophy
Mercury Silver Trophy
Mercury Silver Trophy
Mercury Silver Trophy
greyhoundmuzzles.com Silver Trophy
The Mercury Silver Trophy
Hi-Vis Labour Hire Silver Trophy
The Mercury Silver Trophy
The Mercury Silver Trophy
Scott Bacon MP Silver Trophy
Mercury Silver Trophy
Mercury Silver Trophy
Mercury Silver Trophy

The Mercury Silver Trophy
Carlton Draught Silver Trophy
CUB Silver Trophy

Jared Davies Silver Trophy

Carlton Draught Silver Trophy
Carlton Draught Silver Trophy
Brighton Football Club Silver Trophy
Simthawards Silver Trophy

Winner

Shantytown
Scarlet Star

Cainuka Magic
Jellico Lad
Stanton Force
Bomber's A Flyer
Level County
Jamella Prince
Lashing Waters
Stylish Outlaw
Stylish Outlaw
Lengray Lass
Santa Victor
Silent Temora
Regent Thunder
Little Marsh
Leerize
Kyra Shiraz
Topline Doovee
Topline Doovee
Mushy Peas
New Recruit
Rewind
Hellyeah Bolt
Star Chamber
Retail Chart
Chief Jetpilot
Leeroy Rogue

Fabulous Baroque
Red Titan
Rojo Diamond
Rojo Diamond
Got Attitude

Silver Trophy - 461m - Hobart (TAS)

Margin

4-1/4L
Neck

1L
1-1/4L
2-172L
3/4L
1L
2-1/4L
1-1/4L
1L
3/4L
4-1/2L
1-1/4L
3L

1L
4-1/2L
7-1/4L
3L
5-3/4L
3/4L
2-172L
1-1/2L
3-3/4L
6-1/4L
2-3/4L
4-1/4L
1-1/2L
5-1/4L

1L
3/4L
2-172L
1/4L
1-1/2L

Time Trainer
26.44sec Richard Stamford
26.73sec Paul Bullock
26.40sec Charles Harback
26.26sec Reg Dickinson
26.37sec Ted Medhurst
26.37sec Laurence Mulligan
26.08sec Rodney Ransley
26.17sec David Crosswell
26.26sec Todd Anderson
26.21sec Tony Dawson
26.23sec Tony Dawson
25.96sec Leonard Howard
26.05sec Leonard Howard
26.18sec Leonard Howard
25.89sec Ted Medhurst
25.91sec Harold Cameron
26.32sec Nicole Howard
26.40sec Mick Stringer
26.03sec Mick Stringer
26.14sec Mick Stringer
26.02sec Gary Johnson
26.27sec Mick Stringer
25.85sec Morris Strickland
25.94sec Anthony Bullock
26.00sec Ted Medhurst
25.78sec Ted Medhurst
25.90sec Ted Medhurst
25.77sec Debbie Cannan

SERIES NOT CONDUCTED

26.22sec Ted Medhurst
26.08sec Debbie Cannan
25.93sec Robin Grubb
25.93sec Robin Grubb
25.86sec Mick Stringer

Second

Scarlet Star
Jenny's Legacy

Abe
Real Henchman
Painted Spirit
Lachlan Boy
Big Denver
Mexican Port
Proper Lass
Proper Lass
Lady Quickfire
Stylish Doctor
Swift Speedy
Final Image
Ethan Jack
Supa Snoop
Shire Boy
King Puzzle
Franklin Sand
Mercury Morris
Damek
Collyn Tiger
Cointreau Cap
Hannah Boden
Prescribe
Star Chamber
Stylish Nic
Hogwash

Connected
Sprint Gordon
Earning The Cash
Nail 'Em Fencer
Rojo Diamond

Third

Hindu Flame
Real Heaven

Majestic Black
Stylish Master
Highfield Shanty
Starfire Bale
Stylish Teddy
Pitstop Prince
Durbhan Cowboy
Elles Supremo
Kialdu Blue
Arafura Blue
King Castle
Foot Point
Supa Instinct
Cunning Cooley
Booming Smile
Painted Shaza
Big Moose
Eagle Eye
Sultan's Swing
Shanlyn Hirdy
Bee Knees
Shanlyn Vapour
Bruny Venture
Next Matador
Long View Belle
Cashmeera

Outlaw Teddy
Goodnight Vicki
Rip Away
Harden Up Johnny
Aston Hematite

Boxes

8,64
4,21

17,8
4,2,8
45,6
6,12
82,7
782
83,7
134
4,7,2
4,5,2
3,57
2,64
53,8
3,26
24,8
81,7
8,13
15,2
6,8,5
85,7
6,8,2
45,6
2,87
3,8,6
135
3.82

6,8,1
728
732
3,16
84,7

Sire

Tempix
National Star

Hay Dinney
Chariot Supreme
Fire Cape
Friendly Flyer
Shantytown
Malawi's Prince
Cry Havoc

Gun Law Osti
Gun Law Osti
Proper Tears
Light Of Fire
Lansley Bale
Lilli Pilli Lad
Knockabout Wok
Brett Lee

Elite State
Bond

Bond
Shiokaze
Paddy's Flame
Collide

Dyna Lachlan
Lonesome Cry
Barcia Bale
Cosmic Chief
Big Daddy Cool

Fabregas
Bella Infrared
Fabregas
Fabregas
Bernardo

Dam

Like A Blessing
Otensia Girl

Cainuka Sunset
Fox's Image
Painted Vintage
Coral Blue
Helena Level
Bindari Fox
Cerise Miss
Silver Wish
Silver Wish
Little Shawni
Blue Delilah
Silent Princess
Magic Alarm
Lunawanna
Tirolize

Mimi Shiraz
Rocket Gear
Rocket Gear
Bouncy Bertha
Miss Bardie
Ricky's Angel
Flash Diamond
Infatuation

Miss Roman Nose
Latina

Fantasy Royale

Stayers Inn

It's A Fling

Sing The Song
Sing The Song
Sunset Senorita



